
BCC Events – January – March 2024 
(All are at BCC campus unless otherwise noted) 

Sunday Worship @ 10:30 AM 

Sunday Night Teens/Youth Group – 5-7 PM 
(Meet in the Youth Room behind the Main Building) 

Tuesdays – Women’s Bible Study @ 11 AM – (FMI:  Shirley Sanders – 336.447.9597) 

Wednesdays – Beginning January 10th: Dinner (6 PM) & Bible Study (6:30 PM) for 
Adults, Teens, & Kids (nursery provided) 
 

 SPECIAL EVENTS   
Sunday, January 7 – Leaders Meeting – 3 PM 

Friday, January 19 – Adults Movie Night – 7 PM – Bring your lawn chair  

Saturday, January 20 – Park Springs Camp Meeting at BCC – Noon 

Saturday, January 27 – Pancakes Breakfast Outreach – 9 to 11 AM 

 

 
Sunday, February 4 – Leaders Meeting – 3 PM 

Thursday, February 8 – Ladies’ Coffee & Conversation – 7 PM 

Saturday, February 10 – SWEETHEART NIGHT – 7 PM 

Saturday, February 24 – Pancakes Breakfast Outreach – 9 to 11 AM 

 

Sunday, March 10 – DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME BEGINS – 2 AM 

Sunday, March 10 – Leaders Meeting – 3 PM 

Friday, March 15 – Adults Movie Night – 7 PM – Bring your lawn chair  

Tuesday, March 19 – “The Art of the Sermon” – Way Point Event –                           
Preachers Seminar 

Saturday, March 23 – Pancakes Breakfast Outreach – 9 to 11 AM 

Sunday, March 31 – EASTER SUNDAY –FAMILY WORSHIP– 10:30 AM 

Reach for More in 2024 


